
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

2017-2018 PLACEMENT DETAILS 

S. No Name of the Student Company Name 

1 MAYURI NIKTE Zen Technologies 

2 TIRUMALASETTY AKHIL RAJ Zen Technologies 

3 MAYURI NIKTE App Associate 

4 K SATISH App Associate 

5 G ANIRUDH App Associate 

6 KALYAN RANJAN KHUNTIA Deliotte 

7 KALYAN RANJAN KHUNTIA INDIAN NAVY 

8 VUPPULA UDAY KRISHNA REDDY Amazon 

9 TUMMA BAANU VASUNDHARA Amazon 

10 TIRUMALASETTY AKHIL RAJ Amazon 

11 MANDAPAKA OME PRAKASH Amazon 

12 BHAGYESH A MACHHAR Amazon 

13 BOGINENI KIRANMAI Amazon 

14 DATLA HINDU VARMA Amazon 

15 KUNALA S D D PRIYANKA  Amazon 

16 MEL BENITO Amazon 

17 KAMARAJUGADDA PRATYUSHA Amazon 

18 GUNNA PREETHI Amazon 

19 NETIKAR JAGDISH MEGHANA KUMARI Amazon 

20 P AVINASH Amazon 

21 G SUSHASVI KRANTH GIRI Amazon 

22 NARASINGU SAI SUGATHRI Amazon 

23 R LAKSHMI VINEETHA Amazon 

24 ADDALA SAIRAM PRAKASH HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

25 A.SAI SRUTHI HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

26 DASARI. BHAVYA JEEVANA HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

27 D.SAIKUMAR HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

28 DOGUPARTHI BHANUNAGARJUNA HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

29 G.JOSHIKA HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

30 GATLA NAVYA HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

31 GUNNA PREETHI HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

32 HANUMANDLA SADHANA  HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

33 JAKANAMPALLI SAKETH HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

34 KOLLURI VAISHNAVI HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

35 KETHAVATH MOUNIKA HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

36 LAKKARASU MANOJ KUMAR HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

37 MADISHETTY.SAIKUMAR HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

38 MANA PAVAN KUMAR HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  



39 MANCHIRAJU RAMAVIJAYA KRISHNAKANTH HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

40 MANDAPAKA OME PRAKASH HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

41 MOHAMMAD PARVEZ HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

42 MYNAM BHARATH SAGAR HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

43 NANDIGAM GIRISH HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

44 NETIKAR JAGDISH MEGHANA KUMARI HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

45 PADALA SUPRIYA HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

46 PARSANABOINA DEEPTHI HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

47 PATHI SUMANTH REDDY HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

48 PEESARI NAVYA SREE HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

49 RAVULA SOUJANYA REDDY HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

50 THOTA RAJITHANJALI HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

51 TUMMANAPALLY POOJA HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

52 VR SANJNA RAJ  HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

53 VUPPALASAISUSMITHA HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

54 VUPPULA SHOBHA HINDUJA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS  

55 AAROHI BHAGWAT GENPACT  

56 V.JYOTHSNA SREE GENPACT  

57 C POOJA GENPACT  

58 DATLA HINDU VARMA GENPACT  

59 S.HARIKA GENPACT  

60 PRIYANKA REDDY. KONDAMADUGULA C3i Solutions 

61 BYREDDI SRILEKHYA C3i Solutions 

62 DATLA HINDU VARMA C3i Solutions 

63 AISHWARYA SINGH C3i Solutions 

64 P PRASHANTH KUMAR Sutherland Global Services 

65 B RADHA  Sutherland Global Services 

66 S GREESHMA Sutherland Global Services 

67 AISHWARYA SINGH Sutherland Global Services 

68 NIMMA SOUKYA Sutherland Global Services 

69 BYREDDI SRILEKHYA Sutherland Global Services 

70 D.KRISHNA SAHITHI Sutherland Global Services 

71 BOGINENI KIRANMAI Sutherland Global Services 

72 C POOJA Sutherland Global Services 

73 DATLA HINDU VARMA Sutherland Global Services 

74  SREE SRAVYA Sutherland Global Services 

75  M.RAMYA KRISHNA Sutherland Global Services 

76  PRATHYUSHA Sutherland Global Services 

77 P.RAMYA SRI Sutherland Global Services 

78 UMMAJI VAISHNAVI Sutherland Global Services 

79 P PRASHANTH KUMAR Sutherland Global Services 



80 TELLAKULA VANI  Sutherland Global Services 

81 TUMMANAPALLY POOJA Sutherland Global Services 

82 AISHWARYA SINGH TechMahindra 

83 KADUHOLE VIBHA PAI TechMahindra 

84 KAMARAJUGADDA PRATYUSHA TechMahindra 

85 P.NAGA SAI KRISHNA TechMahindra 

86 PEESARI NAVYA SREE TechMahindra 

87 TUMMA BAANU VASUNDHARA TechMahindra 

88 UMMAJI VAISHNAVI TechMahindra 

89 V SREE BHAVANA TechMahindra 

90 VUPPULA SHOBHA TechMahindra 

91 MADU RAMYA KRISHNA TechMahindra 

92 SAPTARSHI CHANDRA TechMahindra 

93 MATHPATHI ESHWARAYYA SWAMY TechMahindra 

94 MOHAMMAD PARVEZ TechMahindra 

95 OMKAR KUMAR PANDEY TechMahindra 

96 B RADHA Global Logic  

97 BURAMONI RAVALI Global Logic  

98 D.MEENAKSHI SRILATHA Global Logic  

99 G HIRANMAI Global Logic  

100 JULAKANTI RAJESWARI Global Logic  

101 KADUHOLE VIBHA PAI Global Logic  

102 KAMARAJUGADDA PRATYUSHA Global Logic  

103 KARNALA KAVYASRI Global Logic  

104 KARRA MOUNIKA Global Logic  

105 KUNALA S D D PRIYANKA  Global Logic  

106 LINGALA AKHILA Global Logic  

107 MACHUPALLE JAYASREE Global Logic  

108 MADHAVARAPU SREE SRAVYA Global Logic  

109 MADU RAMYA KRISHNA Global Logic  

110 MAMIDI MEGHANA Global Logic  

111 N.KESHAVA REDDY Global Logic  

112 NANDHIKANTI SAI KUMAR Global Logic  

113 NERALLA RAVALIKA Global Logic  

114 NIMMA SOUKYA Global Logic  

115 P.NAGA SAI KRISHNA Global Logic  

116 PEMBARTHI NARAYANA PRASAD Global Logic  

117 P.RAMYA SRI Global Logic  

118 PODICHETI ROHIT GOUD Global Logic  

119 PULLETIKURTY HARI SRIPRIYA Global Logic  

120 SAINI HARIKA Global Logic  



121 TAKKELLAPATI KAVERI Global Logic  

122 TIRUMALASETTY AKHILRAJ Global Logic  

123 VASIREDDY NAGARAJA LAKSHMAN BABU Global Logic  

124 MANIDEEP REDDY VONTEDDU Global Logic  

125 AISHWARYA SINGH MindTree Solutions  

126 KAMARAJUGADDA PRATYUSHA MindTree Solutions  

127 MANASA GOWRI MindTree Solutions  

128 NARASINGU SAI SUGATHRI MindTree Solutions  

129 RANGA SHWETHA MindTree Solutions  

130 V SREE BHAVANA MindTree Solutions  

131 BYREDDI SRILEKHYA MindTree Solutions  

132 BHAGYESH A MACHHAR GSPANN Technologies 

133 KAMARAJUGADDA PRATYUSHA GSPANN Technologies 

134 NARASINGU SAI SUGATHRI GSPANN Technologies 

135 RANGA SHWETHA GSPANN Technologies 

136 S HARIKA GSPANN Technologies 

137 S GREESHMA GSPANN Technologies 

138 ADITYA AGARWAL GSPANN Technologies 

 


